6551 Soledad Mountain Road La Jolla, CA 92037 (858) 459-3865 www.mountsoledad.org



E-Giving Program – Electronic Tithes and Offerings

Mount Soledad Presbyterian Church has some good news to share! Your offertory gifts made through E-Giving Program work harder than ever to support our church. E-Giving allows our church to reduce administrative costs, plan for future projects with great efficiency, and spend more time on ministry, less on fundraising. E-Giving Program is convenient, safe, secure, and reliable.

When you participate in E-Giving Program, your gift will be transferred conveniently each month from your bank checking account directly to Mount Soledad Presbyterian Church. A record of each gift will appear on your monthly bank statement. As a participant of the program, you are still free to make additional gifts by check or cash as the Lord provides. You may increase, decrease, or suspend your E-Giving at any time through the online donation form at www.mountsoledad.org or by contacting the church by phone or mail. All gifts provided to Mount Soledad Presbyterian Church originating through our E-Giving Program comply with U.S. law.

Name(s)			
Address			
City	State Zip (Code	
Telephone (Home)	(Business)	Email	
Please transfer my gift of \$_			
Please process my gift:	Monthly* OR	Semi-Monthly**	
Please process my gift on the The total gift amount will be * For Monthly giving, choo ** For Semi-Monthly giving	processed on each date se one date.		
Please apply my gift to: Other (please specify)	•	Deacon Fund	
transferred directly from my bank	account. I understand that puntsoledad.org or by conta	I may increase, decrease, or cting the church by phone of	I understand my future gifts will be suspend my gift any time through the or mail. All gifts provided to Mount law.
Signature		Date	
se this portion of the form to indicate hurch. Gift: \$ Mon vo dates for Semi-Monthly giving. The	KEEP THIS PORTION the amount of your gift each meaning thly* ORSemi-Monthly** total gift amount will be proc	onth from your checking or savi Process on the:1st essed on each date.	ngs account to Mount Soledad Presbyterian15th25th. of the month. Cho
ou may increase, decrease, or suspend phone or mail. All gifts provided to	l your gift any time through th Mount Soledad Presbyterian C	e online donation form at www	mountsoledad.org or by contacting the chi

Mount Soledad Presbyterian Church 6551 Soledad Mountain Road, La Jolla, CA 92037 (858) 459-3865 • www.mountsoledad.org